
Sl.No. H.T.No. Name of the Student Father Name Email id

1 100723507001 Mathangi Jyothsna Mathangi Yadaiah mathangijyothsna27@gmail.com

2 100723507002 Shirisha Gani Gani Balaiah sirigani10@gmail.com

3 100723507003 Jammu Harika jammu Venkata Rajkumar harikajammu.2002@gmail.com

4 100723507004 Sandhya Kannepogu Kannepogu Suresh kannepogusandhya@gmail.com

5 100723507005 Thummala Geethika Thummala Linga Swamy geethikageethu286@gmail.com

6 100723507006 Bandari Swetha Bandari Ramulu swethaspl369@gmail.com

7 100723507007 I N V L Sai Kiranmai I Sobhanbabu illindakirmai08@gmail.com

8 100723507008 Madesh Srinivas madesh Chalapathi srinu371@gmail.com

9 100723507009 Badavath Kavitha Badavath Somla kavithabadavath12@gmai.com

10 100723507010 Dundigalla Swathi D. Venkatesh swathidundigalla978@gmail.com

11 100723507011 K Neeraja K. Krishnaiah neerajakurva23@gmail.com

12 100723507012 Vemula Poojitha Vemula Somaiah poojavemula74@gmail.com

13 100723507013 Gadari Chathushna Gadari Prasad gadarichathushna@gmail.com

14 100723507014 Akkenapalli Mandira Akkenapalli Sambaiah mandiraakkenapalli2003@gmail.com

15 100723507015 Kolluri Archana kolluri Shankar kolluriarchana39@gmail.com

16 100723507016 Sana Tarannum Mohammed Abdul Raheem tarannumsara07@gmail.com

17 100723507017 Attimalla Bhargavi A. Nagesh bhargaviattimalla92@gmail.com

18 100723507018 Garnepudi Mounika G. Jamalaiah garnepudimounika76@gmail.com

19 100723507019 Bijigiri Shirisha B. Mallesh shirishabijigiri13@gmail.com

20 100723507020 Adurapally Ravaleela A. Ramulu adurapallyravaleela123@gmail.com

21 100723507021 G Jyothi G. Chandrappa gurujyothi306@gmail.com

22 100723507022 Chinthapally Ganesh Ch. Padmaiah chinthapallyganesh123@gmail.com

23 100723507023 Kututla Sai Kishore Reddy K. Venkat Reddy kishorereddy7111@gmail.com

24 100723507024 Bommidi Soumya B. Bhumesh soumyabommidi96@gmail.com

25 100723507025 Jala Manjula J. Saidhulu jalamanju8@gmail.com
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26 100723507026 Sanagonda Shylaja S. Ramulu sanagondashylaja@gmail.com

27 100723507027 Nenavath Ramu N. Harilal nenavathramulu@gmail.com

28 100723507028 Gaddikoppula Indu Priya G. Sudhakar gaddikoppulaindupriya@gmail.com

29 100723507029 A Sukanya laxmanna sukanyasukanya57646@gmail.com

30 100723507030 P Rohith Kumar P. Malaiah palepurohith@gmail.com

31 100723507031 Donala Navya Yadagiri Reddy navyareddydonala@gmail.com

32 100723507032 Sk Israk Sahan Sk Imtias Ahmed skimtiasahmed@gmail.com

33 100723507033 Khatroth Manisha khatroth Gopal khatrothmanisha@gmail.com

34 100723507034 Prakash Chandra Suvarnapaka paprao Suvarnapaka prakashsuvarnapaka@gmail.com

35 100723507035 Annadi Jyothsna A. Sathyanarayana Reddy annadijyothsna143@gmail.com

36 100723507036 M Harshitha M. Srinivas masulaharshitha@gmail.com

37 100723507037 Thummala Ramya Sri T. Nagaraju thummalaramyasri1232@gmai.com

38 100723507038 Ayesha Ruhi Shaik Nayeem ayesharushi@gmail.com

39 100723507039 Volkaji Sindhupallavi Volkaji Bhoomeshwar volkajisindhupallavi@gmail.com

40 100723507040 Sandhya Prajapathi Choudhary Prasad Prajapathi sandhyaprajapathi888@gmail.com

41 100723507041 Gootam Gagan G. Rajender Kumar gootamgagan@gmail.com

42 100723507042 Athapu Varaprasad A. Agraiah varaprasad1999@gmail.com

43 100723507043 Shravani Anjaiah Thangalapalli Anjaiah Thangalapalli thangapallipadma@gmail.com

44 100723507044 Kurra Ravali kankaiah Ravalikurra@gmail.com

45 100723507045 Cherivirala Rohitha Cherivirala Devender rohithacherivirala@gmail.com
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